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Championnats FFBN Jeunes 25m
Bastogne, 30/11 - 1/12/2024

Epreuve 14 Filles, 400m Libre 13 - 14 ans
30/11/2024 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2024

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

13 ans

1. WÉGRIA, Elena 11 ENW BEL 4:43.27 4:41.10 557
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:39.95 35.44 250m: 2:52.07 36.29 350m: 4:05.18 36.57

100m: 1:04.51 33.65 200m: 2:15.78 35.83 300m: 3:28.61 36.54 400m: 4:41.10 35.92

2. ABDELKHALEK, Lina 11 ENW BEL 4:47.16 4:50.14 506
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:41.65 35.89 250m: 2:57.28 37.98 350m: 4:12.38 37.44

100m: 1:05.76 34.44 200m: 2:19.30 37.65 300m: 3:34.94 37.66 400m: 4:50.14 37.76

3. BURY, Pauline 11 WN BEL 5:02.34 4:57.12 471
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:47.62 37.67 250m: 3:04.12 38.53 350m: 4:20.92 38.56

100m: 1:09.95 36.71 200m: 2:25.59 37.97 300m: 3:42.36 38.24 400m: 4:57.12 36.20

4. THONET, Julia 11 PERRON BEL 5:11.12 5:09.05 419
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:52.65 39.18 250m: 3:12.39 39.89 350m: 4:31.64 39.18

100m: 1:13.47 38.16 200m: 2:32.50 39.85 300m: 3:52.46 40.07 400m: 5:09.05 37.41

5. LECLERCQ, Elin 11 HELIOS BEL 5:46.50 5:17.56 386
50m: 37.09 37.09 150m: 1:58.31 41.47 250m: 3:18.84 39.80 350m: 4:40.02 40.65

100m: 1:16.84 39.75 200m: 2:39.04 40.73 300m: 3:59.37 40.53 400m: 5:17.56 37.54

6. MARCHAL, Lauraline 11 NOC BEL 5:15.23 5:18.60 382
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:53.30 40.13 250m: 3:13.98 40.55 350m: 4:37.38 42.22

100m: 1:13.17 38.51 200m: 2:33.43 40.13 300m: 3:55.16 41.18 400m: 5:18.60 41.22

7. EDOU, Léa-Lyne 11 WN FRA 5:20.10 5:19.07 380
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:53.60 39.44 250m: 3:14.75 41.01 350m: 4:38.00 41.70

100m: 1:14.16 38.75 200m: 2:33.74 40.14 300m: 3:56.30 41.55 400m: 5:19.07 41.07

8. INGHILLERI, Maëly 11 ENLN BEL 5:27.30 5:23.44 365
50m: 36.78 36.78 150m: 1:56.28 39.94 250m: 3:18.95 41.66 350m: 4:42.97 42.24

100m: 1:16.34 39.56 200m: 2:37.29 41.01 300m: 4:00.73 41.78 400m: 5:23.44 40.47

9. FONK, Ella 11 SSSV BEL 5:38.30 5:27.11 353
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:00.17 41.42 250m: 3:23.71 41.61 350m: 4:46.22 40.77

100m: 1:18.75 41.34 200m: 2:42.10 41.93 300m: 4:05.45 41.74 400m: 5:27.11 40.89

10. PHILIPPRON, Carolina 11 BOUST BEL 5:37.91 5:37.78 321
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:01.76 41.89 250m: 3:27.28 42.87 350m: 4:55.79 44.23

100m: 1:19.87 42.00 200m: 2:44.41 42.65 300m: 4:11.56 44.28 400m: 5:37.78 41.99

11. MICHELS, Julie 11 ENLN BEL 5:24.23 5:40.63 313
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 2:01.05 43.11 250m: 3:28.46 43.84 350m: 4:57.90 44.54

100m: 1:17.94 41.82 200m: 2:44.62 43.57 300m: 4:13.36 44.90 400m: 5:40.63 42.73

12. BURNON, Ambre 11 CNB BEL NT 6:27.83 212
50m: 39.56 39.56 150m: 2:14.20 49.13 250m: 3:57.89 52.40 350m: 5:40.72 51.31

100m: 1:25.07 45.51 200m: 3:05.49 51.29 300m: 4:49.41 51.52 400m: 6:27.83 47.11

14 ans

1. JOHNEN, Emma 10 VN BEL 4:54.41 4:46.89 524
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:44.25 36.49 250m: 2:58.67 36.87 350m: 4:11.94 36.54

100m: 1:07.76 35.41 200m: 2:21.80 37.55 300m: 3:35.40 36.73 400m: 4:46.89 34.95

2. FONTAINE, Heloise 10 NOC BEL 4:58.39 4:48.29 516
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:45.20 36.01 250m: 2:58.20 36.79 350m: 4:12.70 37.47

100m: 1:09.19 35.96 200m: 2:21.41 36.21 300m: 3:35.23 37.03 400m: 4:48.29 35.59

3. DEPIERREUX, Eléonore 10 MOSAN BEL 4:56.48 4:48.32 516
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:46.09 36.73 250m: 2:59.30 36.37 350m: 4:12.76 36.66

100m: 1:09.36 36.16 200m: 2:22.93 36.84 300m: 3:36.10 36.80 400m: 4:48.32 35.56

4. ROUX, Nina 10 MHN BEL 4:49.23 4:54.51 484
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:43.90 36.66 250m: 2:59.06 37.76 350m: 4:16.59 39.17

100m: 1:07.24 35.10 200m: 2:21.30 37.40 300m: 3:37.42 38.36 400m: 4:54.51 37.92

5. DOHN, Ninon 10 NOC BEL 5:11.98 4:59.90 458
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:48.37 37.82 250m: 3:06.07 39.04 350m: 4:24.27 39.20

100m: 1:10.55 36.69 200m: 2:27.03 38.66 300m: 3:45.07 39.00 400m: 4:59.90 35.63

6. LEUSCHEN, Hanna 10 SSSV BEL 5:17.88 5:08.57 421
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:52.64 39.15 250m: 3:11.39 39.65 350m: 4:30.40 39.25

100m: 1:13.49 38.66 200m: 2:31.74 39.10 300m: 3:51.15 39.76 400m: 5:08.57 38.17
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Championnats FFBN Jeunes 25m
Bastogne, 30/11 - 1/12/2024

Epreuve 14, Filles, 400m Libre, 14 ans

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

7. VAN WOLVERTHEM, Mélina 10 ONS BEL 5:16.98 5:15.09 395
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 1:53.96 39.74 250m: 3:14.26 40.46 350m: 4:35.51 40.72

100m: 1:14.22 39.03 200m: 2:33.80 39.84 300m: 3:54.79 40.53 400m: 5:15.09 39.58

8. CHRISTIAENS, Camille 10 PERRON BEL 5:08.33 5:16.36 390
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:53.92 40.06 250m: 3:15.52 40.31 350m: 4:37.02 39.51

100m: 1:13.86 38.58 200m: 2:35.21 41.29 300m: 3:57.51 41.99 400m: 5:16.36 39.34

9. GUILLEAUME, Louisa 10 MOSAN BEL 5:27.16 5:18.34 383
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 1:56.99 40.83 250m: 3:17.51 40.16 350m: 4:38.47 40.72

100m: 1:16.16 39.34 200m: 2:37.35 40.36 300m: 3:57.75 40.24 400m: 5:18.34 39.87

10. LETEHEUX, Lucie 10 TAN BEL 5:27.22 5:24.08 363
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:56.89 41.02 250m: 3:21.08 42.37 350m: 4:44.14 41.16

100m: 1:15.87 40.59 200m: 2:38.71 41.82 300m: 4:02.98 41.90 400m: 5:24.08 39.94

11. GIESSER, Elise 10 HELIOS BEL 5:32.08 5:25.25 359
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:54.93 40.50 250m: 3:18.23 42.26 350m: 4:44.15 43.14

100m: 1:14.43 39.26 200m: 2:35.97 41.04 300m: 4:01.01 42.78 400m: 5:25.25 41.10

12. CORBISIER, Morgane 10 MHN BEL 5:20.13 5:29.24 346
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:57.84 42.09 250m: 3:22.00 42.58 350m: 4:47.77 43.13

100m: 1:15.75 40.48 200m: 2:39.42 41.58 300m: 4:04.64 42.64 400m: 5:29.24 41.47

13. GIESSER, Camille 10 HELIOS BEL 5:30.09 5:32.70 336
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:58.11 41.29 250m: 3:24.93 44.03 350m: 4:52.31 43.67

100m: 1:16.82 40.63 200m: 2:40.90 42.79 300m: 4:08.64 43.71 400m: 5:32.70 40.39

14. GOOSSENS, Louise 10 HELIOS BEL 5:52.03 5:42.52 307
50m: 38.09 38.09 150m: 2:04.28 43.66 250m: 3:31.92 43.61 350m: 5:01.01 45.04

100m: 1:20.62 42.53 200m: 2:48.31 44.03 300m: 4:15.97 44.05 400m: 5:42.52 41.51

15. DA SILVEIRA, Mélissa 10 PERRON BEL 5:46.32 5:53.87 279
50m: 38.66 38.66 150m: 2:08.44 45.38 250m: 3:39.88 45.39 350m: 5:10.72 45.76

100m: 1:23.06 44.40 200m: 2:54.49 46.05 300m: 4:24.96 45.08 400m: 5:53.87 43.15


